LEDCOMFO® Highbay V2
Datasheet
Benefits
One-to-one replacement of traditional HID highbay
 — 50% energy saving
 — Maintain desired illumination throughout lifecycle
 — Easy transportation and installation. Low maintenance cost
Safe and reliable

300
LEDCOMFO® Highbay V2
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
LCM HB 70W 840 110D GY V2 2X1 OSRAM 70W 4000K AM256120055 4052899605749 4062172032438
LCM HB 70W 857 110D GY V2 2X1 OSRAM 70W 5700K AM256130055 4052899605756 4062172032445
LCM HB 130W 840 110D GY V2 2X1 OSRAM 130W 4000K AM256140055 4052899605701 4062172032452
LCM HB 130W 857 110D GY V2 2X1 OSRAM 130W 5700K AM256150055 4052899605718 4062172032469
LCM HB 200W 840 110D GY V2 2X1 OSRAM 200W 4000K AM256160055 4052899605725 4062172032476
LCM HB 200W 857 110D GY V2 2X1 OSRAM 200W 5700K AM256170055 4052899605732 4062172032483